

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT No.1/2004

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH W.P(C) NO. 47 of 2004

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 08/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Shobha Dixit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kr. Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mrs. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Vijay K. Jain ,Adv

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after four weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]  
COURT MASTER