

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO.1 OF 2004

STATE OF U.P.

Plaintiff(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ANR.

Defendant(s)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 47 of 2004
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 20/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Plaintiff(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Ms.Shobha Dikshit, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Malvika Trivedi, Adv.
M<r.Rajiv Dube, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Defendant(s) Mr. Vijay K. Jain,Adv.

Mr.T.S.Doabia, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Shashi Kiran, Adv.
For Mr.S.N.Terdal, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Pleadings are complete.

Replication may be filed within four weeks.

Post for final disposal on 20.07.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master