

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSOriginal Suit (s).No(s). 1/2004

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay and office report)
(For Final disposal)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 47/2004(With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for permission to file
additional affidavit and Office Report)

Date : 05/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P.Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. M. R. Shamshad,Adv.
Mr. Kabir Dixit,Adv.Mr. Sunil Gupta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Panda,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashok K.Panigrahi,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi,Sr.Adv.
Dr. Saif Mahmood,Adv.
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.
Mr. Vivek Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. Vikay K. Jain,Adv.

Ms. Rachna Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Original Suit along with the Writ Petition
for hearing on 8th April, 2015.

In the meantime, learned counsels for both sides
shall file their respective paper books containing the
materials on the basis of which contentions would be
advanced as well as a brief affidavit of the arguments to
be made.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER