

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

ORIGINAL SUIT NO(S). 1/2004

STATE OF U.P.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ANR.

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR STAY AND OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

W.P.(C) NO. 47/2004

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT AND
STAY AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 06/05/2015 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Plaintiff(s)/Petitioner(s)

Original Suit 1/04

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M. R. Shamshad, Adv.

Mr. Kabir Dixit, Adv.

Mr. Swarnendu Chatterjee, Adv.

WP(C) No.47/04

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

State of Uttaranchal

Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Dr. Saif Mahmood, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Ms. Shivani Khandekar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay K. Jain, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. A. K. Panda, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.V. Niren, Adv.

Ms. Honey Kumari, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Vinod Lakhina

Date: 2015.05.06

16:29:19 IST

Reason:

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Page No.1 of 2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matters for final disposal on a Tuesday in
the month of August, 2015.[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER

