

ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Original Suit(s). No(s).1/2004

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR stay and Office Report)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 47/2004

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional affidavit and stay and Office Report)

Date : 17/02/2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.
 Ms. P. Ratnamala, AOR
 Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Aditya Samaddar, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Sunita Gautam, Adv.
 Mr. B.V. Niren, Adv.
 Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
 Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR
 Mr. Amrish Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Saif Mahmood, Adv.
Mr. Sumant De, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Agarwal, Adv.
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR
Mr. Rohit Singh, Adv.
Ms. Rachna Gandhi, Adv.

Mr. Vijay K. Jain, AOR

Ms. P. Ratnamala, AOR

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AOR
Mr. Sukrit R. Kapoor, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties say that no oral
evidence is required.

List the matters in the normal course for hearing.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER